
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022
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SUMMARY 26,706,000.00 0.00 26,706,000.00 26,706,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,706,000.00 8,527,097.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,527,097.36 6,798,733.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,798,733.73 0.00 18,178,902.64 0.00 1,728,363.63

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 6,365,441.87 0.00 17,001,194.50 1,728,363.6325,095,000.000.0025,095,000.00 25,095,000.00 8,093,805.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,365,441.87 0.0025,095,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,093,805.50

Personnel
Services

4,368,738.66 0.00 12,807,835.08 159,426.2617,336,000.000.0017,336,000.00 17,336,000.00 4,528,164.92 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,368,738.66 0.0017,336,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,528,164.92

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 3,545,666.06 0.00 9,216,155.88 39,032.9512,800,854.89(619,145.11)13,420,000.00 12,800,854.89 3,584,699.01 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,545,666.06 0.0013,420,000.00 0.00(619,145.11) 0.00 0.00 3,584,699.01

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 3,545,666.06 0.00 9,216,155.88 39,032.9512,800,854.89(619,145.11)13,420,000.00 12,800,854.89 3,584,699.01 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,545,666.06 0.0013,420,000.00 0.00(619,145.11) 0.00 0.00 3,584,699.01

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 13,420,000.00 (619,145.11) 12,800,854.89 13,420,000.00 (619,145.11) 0.00 0.00 12,800,854.89 3,584,699.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,545,666.063,584,699.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,545,666.06 0.00 9,216,155.88 0.00 39,032.95

Other Compensation 5010200000 234,908.71 0.00 3,347,091.29 20,000.003,602,000.000.003,602,000.00 3,602,000.00 254,908.71 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00234,908.71 0.003,602,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 254,908.71

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 173,908.71 0.00 450,091.29 0.00624,000.000.00624,000.00 624,000.00 173,908.71 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00173,908.71 0.00624,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 173,908.71

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 624,000.00 0.00 624,000.00 624,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 624,000.00 173,908.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 173,908.71173,908.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 173,908.71 0.00 450,091.29 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 30,500.00 0.00 121,500.00 10,000.00162,000.000.00162,000.00 162,000.00 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0030,500.00 0.00162,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 40,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 30,500.00 0.00 121,500.00 10,000.00162,000.000.00162,000.00 162,000.00 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0030,500.00 0.00162,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 40,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 162,000.00 0.00 162,000.00 162,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 162,000.00 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,500.0040,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,500.00 0.00 121,500.00 0.00 10,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 0.00 0.00 156,000.00 0.00156,000.000.00156,000.00 156,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00156,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 156,000.00 0.00 156,000.00 156,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156,000.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 0.001,119,000.000.001,119,000.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,119,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,119,000.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 130,000.00 0.00130,000.000.00130,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00130,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 130,000.00 0.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 0.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 0.001,119,000.000.001,119,000.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,119,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,119,000.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,119,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 130,000.00 0.00130,000.000.00130,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00130,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 130,000.00 0.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 49,252.60 0.00 210,587.91 20,159.49280,000.000.00280,000.00 280,000.00 69,412.09 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0049,252.60 0.00280,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 69,412.09

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 5,900.00 0.00 22,100.00 3,000.0031,000.000.0031,000.00 31,000.00 8,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.005,900.00 0.0031,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,900.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 31,000.00 0.00 31,000.00 31,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,000.00 8,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,900.008,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,900.00 0.00 22,100.00 0.00 3,000.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 34,552.60 0.00 166,287.91 17,159.49218,000.000.00218,000.00 218,000.00 51,712.09 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0034,552.60 0.00218,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 51,712.09

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 218,000.00 0.00 218,000.00 218,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,000.00 51,712.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,552.6051,712.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,552.60 0.00 166,287.91 0.00 17,159.49

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 5010304000 8,800.00 0.00 22,200.00 0.0031,000.000.0031,000.00 31,000.00 8,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.008,800.00 0.0031,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 31,000.00 0.00 31,000.00 31,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,000.00 8,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.008,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.00 0.00 22,200.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 538,911.29 0.00 34,000.00 80,233.82653,145.11619,145.1134,000.00 653,145.11 619,145.11 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00538,911.29 0.0034,000.00 0.00619,145.11 0.00 0.00 619,145.11

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 538,911.29 0.00 0.00 0.00538,911.29538,911.290.00 538,911.29 538,911.29 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00538,911.29 0.000.00 0.00538,911.29 0.00 0.00 538,911.29

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 0.00 538,911.29 538,911.29 0.00 538,911.29 0.00 0.00 538,911.29 538,911.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 538,911.29538,911.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 538,911.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 34,000.00 80,233.82114,233.8280,233.8234,000.00 114,233.82 80,233.82 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0034,000.00 0.0080,233.82 0.00 0.00 80,233.82

Lump-sum for Compensation Adjustment 5010499006 0.00 80,233.82 80,233.82 0.00 80,233.82 0.00 0.00 80,233.82 80,233.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0080,233.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,233.82

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 5010499010 34,000.00 0.00 34,000.00 34,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating
Expenses

1,996,703.21 0.00 3,995,359.42 1,568,937.377,561,000.000.007,561,000.00 7,561,000.00 3,565,640.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,996,703.21 0.007,561,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,565,640.58

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 52,284.00 0.00 196,068.00 33,648.00282,000.00(94,000.00)376,000.00 282,000.00 85,932.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0052,284.00 0.00376,000.00 0.00(94,000.00) 0.00 0.00 85,932.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 52,284.00 0.00 196,068.00 33,648.00282,000.00(94,000.00)376,000.00 282,000.00 85,932.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0052,284.00 0.00376,000.00 0.00(94,000.00) 0.00 0.00 85,932.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 0.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.0085,000.00(48,000.00)133,000.00 85,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00133,000.00 0.00(48,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.0085,000.00(48,000.00)133,000.00 85,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00133,000.00 0.00(48,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 133,000.00 (48,000.00) 85,000.00 133,000.00 (48,000.00) 0.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 40,878.77 0.00 559,128.73 0.00600,007.50(220,992.50)821,000.00 600,007.50 40,878.77 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0040,878.77 0.00821,000.00 0.00(220,992.50) 0.00 0.00 40,878.77

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 40,878.77 0.00 497,128.73 0.00538,007.50(220,992.50)759,000.00 538,007.50 40,878.77 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0040,878.77 0.00759,000.00 0.00(220,992.50) 0.00 0.00 40,878.77

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 759,000.00 (220,992.50) 538,007.50 759,000.00 (220,992.50) 0.00 0.00 538,007.50 40,878.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,878.7740,878.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,878.77 0.00 497,128.73 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 0.00 56,000.00 0.0056,000.000.0056,000.00 56,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0056,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 5020321000 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.004,000.000.004,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.004,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Office Equipment 5020321002 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology Equipment 5020321003 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Communications Equipment 5020321007 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5020321099 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books Expenses 5020322000 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.001,000.000.001,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.001,000.000.001,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Utility Expenses 5020400000 218,448.25 0.00 437,551.75 0.00656,000.000.00656,000.00 656,000.00 218,448.25 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00218,448.25 0.00656,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 218,448.25

Water Expenses 5020401000 23,740.80 0.00 2,259.20 0.0026,000.000.0026,000.00 26,000.00 23,740.80 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0023,740.80 0.0026,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 23,740.80

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 194,707.45 0.00 435,292.55 0.00630,000.000.00630,000.00 630,000.00 194,707.45 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00194,707.45 0.00630,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 194,707.45

Communication Expenses 5020500000 32,273.24 0.00 39,726.76 0.0072,000.000.0072,000.00 72,000.00 32,273.24 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0032,273.24 0.0072,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 32,273.24

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 23,012.04 0.00 12,987.96 0.0036,000.000.0036,000.00 36,000.00 23,012.04 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0023,012.04 0.0036,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 23,012.04

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 9,261.20 0.00 26,738.80 0.0036,000.000.0036,000.00 36,000.00 9,261.20 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.009,261.20 0.0036,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,261.20

Mobile 5020502001 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 4,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.004,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00 4,961.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,961.204,961.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,961.20 0.00 22,038.80 0.00 0.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses 5021000000 19,400.00 0.00 86,900.00 9,700.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,100.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 19,400.00 0.00 86,900.00 9,700.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,100.00

General Services 5021200000 1,426,821.03 0.00 1,940,332.13 1,525,589.374,892,742.532,043,742.532,849,000.00 4,892,742.53 2,952,410.40 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,426,821.03 0.002,849,000.00 0.002,043,742.53 0.00 0.00 2,952,410.40

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 62,000.00 0.0062,000.000.0062,000.00 62,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0062,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 790,000.00 0.00790,000.000.00790,000.00 790,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00790,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 1,426,821.03 0.00 1,088,332.13 1,525,589.374,040,742.532,043,742.531,997,000.00 4,040,742.53 2,952,410.40 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,426,821.03 0.001,997,000.00 0.002,043,742.53 0.00 0.00 2,952,410.40

Other General Services 5021299099 1,997,000.00 2,043,742.53 4,040,742.53 1,997,000.00 2,043,742.53 0.00 0.00 4,040,742.53 2,952,410.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,426,821.032,952,410.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,426,821.03 0.00 1,088,332.13 0.00 1,525,589.37

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 6,000.00 0.00 360,629.05 0.00366,629.05(919,370.95)1,286,000.00 366,629.05 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,000.00 0.001,286,000.00 0.00(919,370.95) 0.00 0.00 6,000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures 5021304000 6,000.00 0.00 122,629.05 0.00128,629.05(919,370.95)1,048,000.00 128,629.05 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,000.00 0.001,048,000.00 0.00(919,370.95) 0.00 0.00 6,000.00

Buildings 5021304001 1,048,000.00 (919,370.95) 128,629.05 1,048,000.00 (919,370.95) 0.00 0.00 128,629.05 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.006,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 122,629.05 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.004,000.000.004,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.004,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communication Technology Equipment 5021305003 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Communication Equipment 5021305007 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5021305099 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 5021306000 0.00 0.00 228,000.00 0.00228,000.000.00228,000.00 228,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00228,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 228,000.00 0.00 228,000.00 228,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 228,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 228,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.001,000.000.001,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Machinery and 5021321000 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.004,000.000.004,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.004,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021321002 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology Equipment 5021321003 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Communications Equipment 5021321007 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5021321099 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Furniture, 5021322000 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.001,000.000.001,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5021322001 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 30,375.00 0.00 260,625.00 0.00291,000.000.00291,000.00 291,000.00 30,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0030,375.00 0.00291,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 30,375.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.001,000.000.001,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 30,375.00 0.00 68,625.00 0.0099,000.000.0099,000.00 99,000.00 30,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0030,375.00 0.0099,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 30,375.00

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 0.00 191,000.00 0.00191,000.000.00191,000.00 191,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00191,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 170,222.92 0.00 29,398.00 0.00199,620.92(761,379.08)961,000.00 199,620.92 170,222.92 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00170,222.92 0.00961,000.00 0.00(761,379.08) 0.00 0.00 170,222.92

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 4,602.00 0.00 29,398.00 0.0034,000.00(60,000.00)94,000.00 34,000.00 4,602.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,602.00 0.0094,000.00 0.00(60,000.00) 0.00 0.00 4,602.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 124,768.90 0.00 0.00 0.00124,768.9080,768.9044,000.00 124,768.90 124,768.90 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00124,768.90 0.0044,000.00 0.0080,768.90 0.00 0.00 124,768.90

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 40,852.02 0.00 0.00 0.0040,852.02(749,147.98)790,000.00 40,852.02 40,852.02 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0040,852.02 0.00790,000.00 0.00(749,147.98) 0.00 0.00 40,852.02

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 790,000.00 (749,147.98) 40,852.02 790,000.00 (749,147.98) 0.00 0.00 40,852.02 40,852.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,852.0240,852.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,852.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 20/04/2022 17:02  version.FAR1A.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Adjusted
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9
10=[{6+(-)7}

-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

TOTAL
4th Quarter

Ending
Dec. 31

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(10-15)

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10) 24

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)
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Organization Code (UACS)
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - XII
16 008 0300012
01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
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:
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Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00(33,000.00)33,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0033,000.00 0.00(33,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 33,000.00 (33,000.00) 0.00 33,000.00 (33,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital
Outlays

0.00 0.00 198,000.00 0.00198,000.000.00198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00198,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 0.00198,000.000.00198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00198,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 5060407000 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 0.00198,000.000.00198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00198,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5060407001 198,000.00 0.00 198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 1,611,000.00 0.00 1,611,000.00 1,611,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,611,000.00 433,291.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 433,291.86 433,291.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 433,291.86 0.00 1,177,708.14 0.00 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1,611,000.00 0.00 1,611,000.00 1,611,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,611,000.00 433,291.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 433,291.86 433,291.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 433,291.86 0.00 1,177,708.14 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 26,706,000.00 0.00 26,706,000.00 26,706,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,706,000.00 8,527,097.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,527,097.36 6,798,733.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,798,733.73 0.00 18,178,902.64 0.00 1,728,363.63
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